VALLEY Rate tables // January 2025

CLEAN ENERGY

Maximum Demand > 1000 kWh (Large Business) Generation Rates

Summer Max Peak Demand $25.27 $25.27

Summer Max Part-Peak Demand $3.67 $3.67 kw

Winter Max Peak Demand $3.22 $3.22 kw

Summer Peak $0.19473 $0.20498 kWh
Summer Part-Peak $0.14902 $0.15686 kwh
Summer Off-Peak $0.11292 $0.11886 kwWh
Winter Peak $0.16749 $0.17631 kWh
Winter Off-Peak $0.11262 $0.11855 kwh

Winter Super-Off-Peak $0.03911 $0.04117 kwh

Summer Peak $0.29907 $0.31481 kwh
Summer Part-Peak $0.17296 $0.18206 kWh
Summer Off-Peak $0.13737 $0.14460 kWh
Winter Peak $0.17879 $0.18820 kWh
Winter Off-Peak $0.13725 $0.14447 kwWh
Winter Super-Off-Peak $0.10328 $0.10872 kwh
Summer Peak $0.29907 $0.31481 kWh
Summer Part-Peak $0.17296 $0.18206 kWh
Summer Off-Peak $0.13737 $0.14460 kwh
Winter Peak $0.17879 $0.18820 kwh
Winter Off-Peak $0.13725 $0.14447 kwh
Winter Super-Off-Peak $0.10328 $0.10872 kWh

Your \/CE rate may vary slightly from the posted rates depending on when you started receiving \/CE service. However, your total electric bill will not exceed what it would have cost as a PG&E customer.

valleycleanenergy.org // 855-699-8232
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Maximum Demand > 1000 kWh (Large Business) Generation Rates (continued)

Description VCE Generation Rate PG&E Unit

Summer Max Peak Demand $28.29 $28.29 kw
Summer Max Part-Peak Demand $3.89 $3.89 kw

Winter Max Peak Demand $3.26 $3.26 kw

Summer Peak $0.19069 $0.20073 kWh
Summer Part-Peak $0.14151 $0.14896 kWh
Summer Off-Peak $0.10722 $0.11286 kwWh
Winter Peak $0.15939 $0.16778 kwh
Winter Off-Peak $0.10730 $0.11295 kwh

Winter Super-Off-Peak $0.03341 $0.03517 kwh

Summer Peak $0.28562 $0.30065 kwh
Summer Part-Peak $0.16316 $0.17175 kWh
Summer Off-Peak $0.13020 $0.13705 kwh
Winter Peak $0.16831 $0.17717 kWh
Winter Off-Peak $0.13025 $0.13710 kwh

Winter Super-Off-Peak $0.09628 $0.10135 kwh

Summer Peak $0.28562 $0.30065 kwh
Summer Part-Peak $0.16316 $0.17175 kWh
Summer Off-Peak $0.13020 $0.13705 kwh
Winter Peak $0.16831 $0.17717 kwh
Winter Off-Peak $0.13025 $0.13710 kwh

Winter Super-Off-Peak $0.09628 $0.10135 kwh

Your \/CE rate may vary slightly from the posted rates depending on when you started receiving \/CE service. However, your total electric bill will not exceed what it would have cost as a PG&E customer.

valleycleanenergy.org // 855-699-8232



VALLEY Rate tables // January 2025

CLEAN ENERGY pg3of5

Maximum Demand > 1000 kWh (Large Business) Generation Rates (continued)

Description VCE Generation Rate PG&E Unit

Summer Max Peak Demand $30.09 $30.09 kw
Summer Max Part-Peak Demand $7.17 $7.17 kw

Winter Max Peak Demand $4.02 $4.02 kw

Summer Peak $0.16720 $0.17600 kWh
Summer Part-Peak $0.13569 $0.14283 kwh
Summer Off-Peak $0.10051 $0.10580 kwWh
Winter Peak $0.15875 $0.16710 kwh
Winter Off-Peak $0.09514 $0.10015 kwh

Winter Super-Off-Peak $0.03162 $0.03328 kwh

Summer Peak $0.28148 $0.29629 kwh
Summer Part-Peak $0.16879 $0.17767 kWh
Summer Off-Peak $0.12105 $0.12742 kwh
Winter Peak $0.16863 $0.17751 kWh
Winter Off-Peak $0.11828 $0.12450 kwh

Winter Super-Off-Peak $0.08712 $0.09170 kwh

Summer Peak $0.28148 $0.29629 kwh
Summer Part-Peak $0.16879 $0.17767 kWh
Summer Off-Peak $0.12105 $0.12742 kWh
Winter Peak $0.16863 $0.17751 kwh
Winter Off-Peak $0.11828 $0.12450 kwh

Winter Super-Off-Peak $0.08712 $0.09170 kwh

Your \/CE rate may vary slightly from the posted rates depending on when you started receiving \/CE service. However, your total electric bill will not exceed what it would have cost as a PG&E customer.

valleycleanenergy.org // 855-699-8232
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Maximum Demand > 1000 kWh (Large Business) Generation Rates (continued)

Description

Summer Peak

Summer Part-Peak

Summer Off-Peak

Summer Max Part-Peak Demand

Summer Max Peak Demand

Winter Part-Peak

Winter Off-Peak

Summer Peak

Summer Part-Peak

Summer Off-Peak

Winter Part-Peak

Winter Off-Peak

Summer Peak

Summer Part-Peak

Summer Off-Peak

Summer Max Part-Peak Demand

Summer Max Peak Demand

Winter Part-Peak

Winter Off-Peak

VCE Generation Rate

$0.11792

$0.11792

$0.11095

$16.44

$16.44

$0.10790

$0.10707

$0.17888

$0.17888

$0.15002

$0.14756

$0.14689

$0.11628

$0.11628

$0.10936

$17.97

$17.97

$0.10640

$0.10559

PG&E

$0.12413

$0.12413

$0.11679

$16.44

$16.44

$0.11358

$0.11270

$0.18829

$0.18829

$0.15792

$0.15533

$0.15462

$0.12240

$0.12240

$0.11512

$17.97

$17.97

$0.11200

$0.11115

Unit

kWh

kWh

kWh

kw

kw

kWh

kWh

kWh

kWh

kWh

kWh

kWh

kWh

kWh

kWh

kw

kw

kwWh

kWh

Your \/CE rate may vary slightly from the posted rates depending on when you started receiving \/CE service. However, your total electric bill will not exceed what it would have cost as a PG&E customer.

valleycleanenergy.org // 855-699-8232
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Maximum Demand > 1000 kWh (Large Business) Generation Rates (continued)

Description VCE Generation Rate PG&E Unit
Summer Peak $0.17319 $0.18231 kWh
Summer Part-Peak $0.17319 $0.18231 kWh
Summer Off-Peak $0.14322 $0.15076 kwWh
Winter Part-Peak $0.14088 $0.14829 kwWh

Winter Off-Peak $0.14024 $0.14762 kWh

Summer Peak $0.10283 $0.10824 kwh
Summer Part-Peak $0.10283 $0.10824 kwh
Summer Off-Peak $0.09589 $0.10094 kwh
Summer Max Part-Peak Demand $22.22 $22.22 kw
Summer Max Peak Demand $22.22 $22.22 kw
Winter Part-Peak $0.09292 $0.09781 kwWh
Winter Off-Peak $0.09211 $0.09696 kwh

Summer Peak $0.16490 $0.17358 kwh
Summer Part-Peak $0.16490 $0.17358 kwh
Summer Off-Peak $0.13525 $0.14237 kwh
Winter Part-Peak $0.13294 $0.13994 kwh

Winter Off-Peak $0.13232 $0.13928 kwh

Peak $0.31186 $0.32827 kwh
Off-Peak $0.12568 $0.13229 kwh
Super-Off-Peak $0.10269 $0.10809 kWh
Peak $0.32172 $0.33865 kwh
Off-Peak $0.12853 $0.13529 kwh
Super-Off-Peak $0.10440 $0.10989 kwh

Your \/CE rate may vary slightly from the posted rates depending on when you started receiving \/CE service. However, your total electric bill will not exceed what it would have cost as a PG&E customer.

valleycleanenergy.org // 855-699-8232



