

Maximum Demand > 1000 kWh (Large Business) Generation Rates				
Rate	Description	VCE Generation Rate	PG&E	Unit
B20S Demand	Summer Max Peak Demand	\$ 25.27	\$ 25.27	kW
	Summer Max Part-Peak Demand	\$ 3.67	\$ 3.67	kW
	Winter Max Peak Demand	\$ 3.22	\$ 3.22	kW
	Summer Peak	\$ 0.19473	\$ 0.20498	kWh
	Summer Part-Peak	\$ 0.14902	\$ 0.15686	kWh
200	Summer Off-Peak	\$ 0.11292	\$ 0.11886	kWh
B20S	Winter Peak	\$ 0.16749	\$ 0.17631	kWh
	Winter Off-Peak	\$ 0.11262	\$ 0.11855	kWh
	Winter Super-Off-Peak	\$ 0.03911	\$ 0.04117	kWh
	Summer Peak	\$ 0.29907	\$ 0.31481	kWh
	Summer Part-Peak	\$ 0.17296	\$ 0.18206	kWh
naacn	Summer Off-Peak	\$ 0.13737	\$ 0.14460	kWh
B20SR	Winter Peak	\$ 0.17879	\$ 0.18820	kWh
	Winter Off-Peak	\$ 0.13725	\$ 0.14447	kWh
	Winter Super-Off-Peak	\$ 0.10328	\$ 0.10872	kWh
	Summer Peak	\$ 0.29907	\$ 0.31481	kWh
	Summer Part-Peak	\$ 0.17296	\$ 0.18206	kWh
	Summer Off-Peak	\$ 0.13737	\$ 0.14460	kWh
B20SS	Winter Peak	\$ 0.17879	\$ 0.18820	kWh
	Winter Off-Peak	\$ 0.13725	\$ 0.14447	kWh
	Winter Super-Off-Peak	\$ 0.10328	\$ 0.10872	kWh



CLEAN ENERGY			• •	pg 2 of 5	
Maximum Demand > 1000 kWh (Large Business) Generation Rates (continued)					
Rate	Description	VCE Generation Rate	PG&E	Unit	
B20P Demand	Summer Max Peak Demand	\$ 28.29	\$ 28.29	kW	
	Summer Max Part-Peak Demand	\$ 3.89	\$ 3.89	kW	
	Winter Max Peak Demand	\$ 3.26	\$ 3.26	kW	
	Summer Peak	\$ 0.19069	\$ 0.20073	kWh	
	Summer Part-Peak	\$ 0.14151	\$ 0.14896	kWh	
D20D	Summer Off-Peak	\$ 0.10722	\$ 0.11286	kWh	
B20P	Winter Peak	\$ 0.15939	\$ 0.16778	kWh	
	Winter Off-Peak	\$ 0.10730	\$ 0.11295	kWh	
	Winter Super-Off-Peak	\$ 0.03341	\$ 0.03517	kWh	
	Summer Peak	\$ 0.28562	\$ 0.30065	kWh	
	Summer Part-Peak	\$ 0.16316	\$ 0.17175	kWh	
B2000	Summer Off-Peak	\$ 0.13020	\$ 0.13705	kWh	
B20PR	Winter Peak	\$ 0.16831	\$ 0.17717	kWh	
	Winter Off-Peak	\$ 0.13025	\$ 0.13710	kWh	
	Winter Super-Off-Peak	\$ 0.09628	\$ 0.10135	kWh	
	Summer Peak	\$ 0.28562	\$ 0.30065	kWh	
	Summer Part-Peak	\$ 0.16316	\$ 0.17175	kWh	
p20DC	Summer Off-Peak	\$ 0.13020	\$ 0.13705	kWh	
B20PS	Winter Peak	\$ 0.16831	\$ 0.17717	kWh	
	Winter Off-Peak	\$ 0.13025	\$ 0.13710	kWh	
	Winter Super-Off-Peak	\$ 0.09628	\$ 0.10135	kWh	



Maximur	n Demand > 1000 kWh (Lar	ge Business) Genei	ration Rates (continu	ed)
Rate	Description	VCE Generation Rate	PG&E	Unit
B20T Demand	Summer Max Peak Demand	\$ 30.09	\$ 30.09	kW
	Summer Max Part-Peak Demand	\$ 7.17	\$ 7.17	kW
	Winter Max Peak Demand	\$ 4.02	\$ 4.02	kW
	Summer Peak	\$ 0.16720	\$ 0.17600	kWh
	Summer Part-Peak	\$ 0.13569	\$ 0.14283	kWh
POOT	Summer Off-Peak	\$ 0.10051	\$ 0.10580	kWh
B20T	Winter Peak	\$ 0.15875	\$ 0.16710	kWh
	Winter Off-Peak	\$ 0.09514	\$ 0.10015	kWh
	Winter Super-Off-Peak	\$ 0.03162	\$ 0.03328	kWh
	Summer Peak	\$ 0.28148	\$ 0.29629	kWh
	Summer Part-Peak	\$ 0.16879	\$ 0.17767	kWh
DOOTD	Summer Off-Peak	\$ 0.12105	\$ 0.12742	kWh
B20TR	Winter Peak	\$ 0.16863	\$ 0.17751	kWh
	Winter Off-Peak	\$ 0.11828	\$ 0.12450	kWh
	Winter Super-Off-Peak	\$ 0.08712	\$ 0.09170	kWh
	Summer Peak	\$ 0.28148	\$ 0.29629	kWh
	Summer Part-Peak	\$ 0.16879	\$ 0.17767	kWh
00000	Summer Off-Peak	\$ 0.12105	\$ 0.12742	kWh
B20TS	Winter Peak	\$ 0.16863	\$ 0.17751	kWh
	Winter Off-Peak	\$ 0.11828	\$ 0.12450	kWh



Maximum Demand > 1000 kW	'h (Large Business) Generation F	Rates (continued)
--------------------------	----------------------------------	-------------------

Rate	Description	VCE Generation Rate	PG&E	Unit
E20 Secondary	Summer Peak	\$ 0.11792	\$ 0.12413	kWh
	Summer Part-Peak	\$ 0.11792	\$ 0.12413	kWh
	Summer Off-Peak	\$ 0.11095	\$ 0.11679	kWh
	Summer Max Part-Peak Demand	\$ 16.44	\$ 16.44	kW
	Summer Max Peak Demand	\$ 16.44	\$ 16.44	kW
	Winter Part-Peak	\$ 0.10790	\$ 0.11358	kWh
	Winter Off-Peak	\$ 0.10707	\$ 0.11270	kWh
	Summer Peak	\$ 0.17888	\$ 0.18829	kWh
	Summer Part-Peak	\$ 0.17888	\$ 0.18829	kWh
E20 SR	Summer Off-Peak	\$ 0.15002	\$ 0.15792	kWh
	Winter Part-Peak	\$ 0.14756	\$ 0.15533	kWh
	Winter Off-Peak	\$ 0.14689	\$ 0.15462	kWh
E20 Primary	Summer Peak	\$ 0.11628	\$ 0.12240	kWh
	Summer Part-Peak	\$ 0.11628	\$ 0.12240	kWh
	Summer Off-Peak	\$ 0.10936	\$ 0.11512	kWh
	Summer Max Part-Peak Demand	\$ 17.97	\$ 17.97	kW
	Summer Max Peak Demand	\$ 17.97	\$ 17.97	kW
	Winter Part-Peak	\$ 0.10640	\$ 0.11200	kWh
	Winter Off-Peak	\$ 0.10559	\$ 0.11115	kWh



CLEAN ENERGY				pg 5 of 5
Maximum Demand > 1000 kWh (Large Business) Generation Rates (continued)				
Rate	Description	VCE Generation Rate	PG&E	Unit
	Summer Peak	\$ 0.17319	\$ 0.18231	kWh
	Summer Part-Peak	\$ 0.17319	\$ 0.18231	kWh
E20 PR	Summer Off-Peak	\$ 0.14322	\$ 0.15076	kWh
	Winter Part-Peak	\$ 0.14088	\$ 0.14829	kWh
	Winter Off-Peak	\$ 0.14024	\$ 0.14762	kWh
	Summer Peak	\$ 0.10283	\$ 0.10824	kWh
	Summer Part-Peak	\$ 0.10283	\$ 0.10824	kWh
	Summer Off-Peak	\$ 0.09589	\$ 0.10094	kWh
E20 T	Summer Max Part-Peak Demand	\$ 22.22	\$ 22.22	kW
	Summer Max Peak Demand	\$ 22.22	\$ 22.22	kW
	Winter Part-Peak	\$ 0.09292	\$ 0.09781	kWh
	Winter Off-Peak	\$ 0.09211	\$ 0.09696	kWh
	Summer Peak	\$ 0.16490	\$ 0.17358	kWh
	Summer Part-Peak	\$ 0.16490	\$ 0.17358	kWh
E20 TR	Summer Off-Peak	\$ 0.13525	\$ 0.14237	kWh
	Winter Part-Peak	\$ 0.13294	\$ 0.13994	kWh
	Winter Off-Peak	\$ 0.13232	\$ 0.13928	kWh
BEV-2P	Peak	\$ 0.31186	\$ 0.32827	kWh
	Off-Peak	\$ 0.12568	\$ 0.13229	kWh
	Super-Off-Peak	\$ 0.10269	\$ 0.10809	kWh
	Peak	\$ 0.32172	\$ 0.33865	kWh
BEV-2S	Off-Peak	\$ 0.12853	\$ 0.13529	kWh
	Super-Off-Peak	\$ 0.10440	\$ 0.10989	kWh